
Subject: FW: NEW (4-Series) - Orcutt Academy High (English) DUE = Next Available
From: Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>
Date: 9/12/2022, 9:29 AM
To: "ddb@davidbethel.com" <ddb@davidbethel.com>

David- Here is a new project for you.  Due as soon as you can turn it around!
Thanks,
Jill

From: Sheila Oppeneer <sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com>
Sent: Wednesday, August 31, 2022 7:40 AM
To: presaledesign <presaledesign@vollrathco.com>
Cc: James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Anthony Bruni
<anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>; Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; Jill
Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>; Carey Klug <carey.klug@vollrathco.com>
Subject: NEW (4-Series) - Orcutt Academy High (English) DUE = Next Available

Hello,
Sales is requesting drawings for Orcutt Academy High to show the school logo on both sides of
the unit.

I have attached –
1. Quote
2. Orcutt Academy logo – please use a white laminate as the base color
3. Concept PDF

REQUESTED DELIVERABLE = Drawing Packet

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thank you,
Sheila

Sheila Oppeneer
Project Developer
THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
1236 N. 18th Street, Sheboygan, WI 53081
O: 920.459.5222
sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com  | vollrathcompany.com

Attachments:

C-14988_Unit Orcutt.pdf 357 KB

OA_Circle_vector_CLR_UPDATED_LOGO-removebg-preview (1).png 164 KB

Quote_Orcutt_Academy_High.pdf 158 KB
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